Position

Dir Of Public Affairs/Exec Policy
Advisor

Director Of Communications

Government Affairs
Manager/State & Federal

Senior Advisor, Business
Development

Creative Services Manager

Media Spokesperson

Manager, Market Development

Graphic Designer Il

Admin Of Social Media &
Electronic Comm

Public Relations Supervisor

Senior Policy Analyst

Communications And Media
Spokesperson

Management Analyst

Community Outreach
Supervisor

Sales And Promotion
Supervisor

Policy Analyst

Public Communication
Specialist 2

Other Positions Held

Comm Outreach &
Public Engagement
Manager

Creative Services
Manager

Communications And
Media Spokesperson

Transportation Planner
Il

Special District

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Department

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Total Wages

$207,484

$201,529

$178,418

$169,412

$164,887

$150,153

$132,894

$121,382

$117,858

$112,916

$108,704

$106,098

$105,143

$102,712

$102,080

$102,072

$100,214

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$63,360
$63,193
$45,572
$33,558

$30,743

$27,266

$52,980

$20,796

$45,527

$47,775

$45,988

$45,988

$44,818

$45,848

$45,602

$38,318

$30,013



Public Communication
Specialist 2

Public Communication
Specialist 2

Public Communication
Specialist 2

Public Communication
Specialist 2

Graphic Designer Il

Graphic Designer Il

Public Communication
Specialist 2

Executive Secretary
Graphic Designer Il
Public Communication

Specialist 2

Public Communication
Specialist 2

Senior Transportation Planner

(V)
Extra Help

Student Intern

Student Intern

Public Communication
Specialist 2, Union
Business

Executive Secretary

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

Government & Public
Relations

$98,448

$97,836

$94,727

$92,820

$83,516

$80,473

$80,136

$74,281

$49,969

$48,558

$41,471

$15,963

$10,545

$2,419

$896

$30,367

$31,342

$43,622

$36,643

$37,163

$42,450

$41,020

$28,101

$34,987

$15,965

$13,612

$1,145

$0

$0

$0



