Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Public Affairs/Exec Policy Advisor		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$207,484	\$63,360
Director Of Communications		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$201,529	\$63,193
Government Affairs Manager/State & Federal		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$178,418	\$45,572
Senior Advisor, Business Development		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$169,412	\$33,558
Creative Services Manager		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$164,887	\$30,743
Media Spokesperson	Comm Outreach & Public Engagement Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$150,153	\$27,266
Manager, Market Development		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$132,894	\$52,980
Graphic Designer II	Creative Services Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$121,382	\$20,796
Admin Of Social Media & Electronic Comm		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$117,858	\$45,527
Public Relations Supervisor	Communications And Media Spokesperson	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$112,916	\$47,775
Senior Policy Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$108,704	\$45,988
Communications And Media Spokesperson		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$106,098	\$45,988
Management Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$105,143	\$44,818
Community Outreach Supervisor	Transportation Planner	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$102,712	\$45,848
Sales And Promotion Supervisor		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$102,080	\$45,602
Policy Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$102,072	\$38,318
Public Communication Specialist 2		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$100,214	\$30,013

Public Communication Specialist 2		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$98,448	\$30,367
Public Communication Specialist 2		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$97,836	\$31,342
Public Communication Specialist 2		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$94,727	\$43,622
Public Communication Specialist 2		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$92,820	\$36,643
Graphic Designer II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$83,516	\$37,163
Graphic Designer II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$80,473	\$42,450
Public Communication Specialist 2	Public Communication Specialist 2, Union Business	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$80,136	\$41,020
Executive Secretary	Executive Secretary	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$74,281	\$28,101
Graphic Designer II		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$49,969	\$34,987
Public Communication Specialist 2		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$48,558	\$15,965
Public Communication Specialist 2		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$41,471	\$13,612
Senior Transportation Planner (U)		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$15,963	\$1,145
Extra Help		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$10,545	\$0
Student Intern		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$2,419	\$0
Student Intern		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Government & Public Relations	\$896	\$0